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2025 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/22/2025 to 5/24/2025

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY
Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  4   Girls 100 Meter Dash 4A
National: 11.00 2023 Mia Brahe-Pederson

Overall St.: 11.68 5/17/2024 Taliah Morris
Class: 11.68 5/17/2024 Taliah Morris

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Kelly Walsh 12.93 10251 Sophie La Count _________2
Kelly Walsh 12.66 11261 Allie Scribner _________3
Natrona County 12.23 12373 Saige Gustafson _________4
Sheridan 13.15 12497 Lilly Charest _________5
Thunder Basin 13.46 10578 Laurin Miller _________6
Riverton NT 12453 Victoria Gale _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Thunder Basin 13.62 10571 Aryanna Gearhart _________2
Central 13.17 1194 Kalyanna Flores _________3
Thunder Basin 12.66 11577 Grace Miller _________4
Jackson Hole 12.54 12225 Grace Deslauriers _________5
Natrona County 12.92  9374 Kimmora Joseph _________6
Rock Springs 12.63 12469 Brynn Bider _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Natrona County 13.18  9371 Bristol Craig _________2
Kelly Walsh 12.91 10258 Jaisley Munsell _________3
Riverton 12.51 11452 Addison Alley _________4
Sheridan 12.84 11504 Olivia Hardesty _________5
Thunder Basin 13.29 12582 Liliana Shannon _________6
Sheridan 13.77 11506 Ruby Jacobs _________7

Event  12   Girls 200 Meter Dash 4A
National: 22.52 2003 Allyson Felix

Overall St.: 23.45 5/18/2024 Taliah Morris
Class: 23.45 5/18/2024 Taliah Morris

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Natrona County 27.04  9371 Bristol Craig _________1
Riverton 26.62 12453 Victoria Gale _________2
Sheridan 25.79 11504 Olivia Hardesty _________3
Thunder Basin 25.36 11577 Grace Miller _________4
Natrona County 26.16 12373 Saige Gustafson _________5
Kelly Walsh 26.54 11261 Allie Scribner _________6
Thunder Basin 27.22 10578 Laurin Miller _________7
Thunder Basin 27.45 10571 Aryanna Gearhart _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Thunder Basin 27.23 12582 Liliana Shannon _________1
Sheridan 26.75  9510 Leah Lynn _________2
Jackson Hole 26.20 12225 Grace Deslauriers _________3
Natrona County 25.59  9379 Miyah Robertson _________4
Laramie 25.52 10297 Lainey Berryhill _________5
Central 26.07 1194 Kalyanna Flores _________6
Rock Springs 26.98 12469 Brynn Bider _________7
Natrona County 27.22 11382 Ardin Smith _________8

Event  20   Girls 400 Meter Dash 4A
National: 50.74 2000 Monique Henderson

Overall St.: 54.40 5/18/2024 Addie Pendergast
Class: 54.40 5/18/2024 Addie Pendergast

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Kelly Walsh 1:03.97  9243 Sydney Gurkin _________2
Jackson Hole 1:02.57  9224 Natalie Bushnell _________3
Natrona County 58.46  9379 Miyah Robertson _________4
Natrona County 1:00.96 11382 Ardin Smith _________5
Laramie 1:04.52 10296 Claire Arens _________6
Central NT 1194 Kalyanna Flores _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
East 1:05.53  9114 Raeley Lind _________2
Thunder Basin 1:02.63  9574 Isabella Hand _________3
Campbell County 59.65 1087 Summer Rigsby _________4
Sheridan 1:00.80 11508 Loralai Ketner _________5
Star Valley 1:02.94 11547 Camryn Mackey _________6
Laramie NT 10297 Lainey Berryhill _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Laramie 1:05.71  9295 Caylee Alburn _________2
Natrona County 1:02.81 10375 Sara Lester _________3
Natrona County 58.88 12370 Cami Costello _________4
Sheridan 59.82  9510 Leah Lynn _________5
Thunder Basin 1:03.32  9581 Kaidyn Schiller _________6
Kelly Walsh 1:12.87 11263 Ella Soliz _________7

Event  28   Girls 800 Meter Run 4A
National: 2:00.03 2022 Roisin Williams

Overall St.: 2:10.93 5/19/2006 Stacy Slight
Class: 2:10.93 5/19/2006 Stacy Slight

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Evanston 2:24.37 10175 Hallie Prete _________1A
Central 2:25.20 1088 Malea Adams-Case _________1B
Laramie 2:27.41 10305 Keiran Giraldo _________1C
Sheridan 2:29.07 10512 Hannah Mowry _________1D
Natrona County 2:20.65 12372 Ashley Gross _________2A
Thunder Basin 2:24.94  9573 Audrey Hall _________2B
Laramie 2:27.10 11310 MacKenna Schabron _________2C
Campbell County 2:28.12 1283 Kendra Jensen _________2D
Laramie NT 10297 Lainey Berryhill _________2E
East 2:21.62 10115 Maggie Madsen _________3A
Star Valley 2:26.58 12539 Alexis Angell _________3B
Natrona County 2:28.39 10380 Brooke Russell _________3C
Green River 2:31.58 12200 Isabelle Murdock _________3D
Thunder Basin NT 10580 Carlee Roth _________3E
Central 2:24.42 10103 Adalyn Racines _________4A
Kelly Walsh 2:27.26 10240 Greysen Cawiezell _________4B
Natrona County 2:30.58 12376 Reese Ostrander _________4C
Star Valley 2:31.98 10540 Carlee Angell _________4D
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Event  36   Girls 1600 Meter Run 4A
National: 4:29.86 4/19/2024 Sadie Engelhardt

Overall St.: 4:48.14 5/20/2017 Anna Gibson
Class: 4:48.14 5/20/2017 Anna Gibson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Central 5:15.41 10104 Sofia Rose _________1A
Laramie 5:18.94 11306 Sophia Gonzales _________1B
Thunder Basin 5:25.14 10580 Carlee Roth _________1C
Central 5:29.27 11102 Ella Montano _________1D
Jackson Hole NT 11233 Ellie Wheeler _________1E
East 5:10.50 10115 Maggie Madsen _________2A
Central 5:16.15 1088 Malea Adams-Case _________2B
Laramie 5:19.38 10305 Keiran Giraldo _________2C
Central 5:25.33 10103 Adalyn Racines _________2D
Evanston NT 10175 Hallie Prete _________2E
Star Valley 5:22.71 11550 Gracey Visser _________3A
Kelly Walsh 5:28.19 10254 Lexi Longhurst _________3B
Star Valley 5:43.06 10540 Carlee Angell _________3C
Star Valley 5:43.95 12539 Alexis Angell _________3D
Sheridan NT 12511 Alexa Miller _________3E
Natrona County 5:24.44 12385 Ally Wheeler _________4A
Natrona County 5:36.14 12368 Nicole Clark _________4B
Kelly Walsh 5:43.40 10250 Elise Kropatsch _________4C
Star Valley 5:46.05 12545 Macy Kennington _________4D
Natrona County NT 12372 Ashley Gross _________4E

Event  44   Girls 3200 Meter Run 4A
National: 9:47.88 5/11/2018 Katelyn Touhy

Overall St.: 10:33.15 2001 Alicia Craig
Class: 10:33.15 2001 Alicia Craig

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Central 12:09.28 1292 Rian Cordell-Reiner _________1A
Sheridan 12:13.07  9513 Jaelyn Ruybal _________1B
Kelly Walsh 12:46.25 10250 Elise Kropatsch _________1C
Natrona County 13:01.18 12376 Reese Ostrander _________1D
East NT 10115 Maggie Madsen _________1E
Laramie NT 10305 Keiran Giraldo _________1F
Star Valley 12:01.36 11550 Gracey Visser _________2A
Central 12:11.75 1196 Sydney Gough _________2B
East 12:38.72 12116 Molly Madsen _________2C
Kelly Walsh 12:54.50 11252 Jamisen Leeper _________2D
Natrona County NT 12385 Ally Wheeler _________2E
Kelly Walsh NT 10254 Lexi Longhurst _________2F
Sheridan 12:07.20 12511 Alexa Miller _________3A
Star Valley 12:30.19 12545 Macy Kennington _________3B
Jackson Hole 12:40.50 11233 Ellie Wheeler _________3C
Sheridan 13:11.71  9498 Kalillah Clair _________3D
Central NT 1088 Malea Adams-Case _________3E
Central NT105 Sophia Rose _________3F
Natrona County 12:25.41 12368 Nicole Clark _________4A
Star Valley 12:35.61 10546 Kylee Linford _________4B
Sheridan 12:56.96 11509 Rosa Lepe Sanchez _________4C
Laramie 13:17.10  9311 Claire White _________4D
Laramie NT 11306 Sophia Gonzales _________4E

Event  52   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 4A
National: 13.03 2007 Vashti Thomas

Overall St.: 14.36 2001 Shaunna Smith
Class: 14.36 2001 Shaunna Smith

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Evanston 16.76 11172 Emma Lonsway _________2
Jackson Hole 15.50 11228 Madelyn Krasula _________3
Riverton 14.56 11452 Addison Alley _________4
Sheridan 16.22 11508 Loralai Ketner _________5
Thunder Basin 17.20 12583 Jayde Stremcha _________6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Thunder Basin 17.75 11575 Claire Lubben _________2
East 16.72 10110 Miracle Fennell _________3
Thunder Basin 15.47 11579 Ashley Rogge _________4
Kelly Walsh 15.34 11265 Madyn Waring _________5
Natrona County 16.07 12367 Dakota Casey _________6
Kelly Walsh NT 12249 Jordan Kroeger _________7
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  52   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 4A)
Green River 17.25 10201 Nicole Wilson _________2
Evanston 15.77 10165 Cassie Barker _________3
Kelly Walsh 14.67 12239 Tristyn Buss _________4
Sheridan 16.00 11506 Ruby Jacobs _________5
Central 16.91  991 Holly Clement _________6
Central 17.87 10107 London Weaver _________7

Event  60   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles 4A
National: 39.98 2001 Lashinda Demus

Overall St.: 42.69 5/18/2024 Addie Pendergast
Class: 42.69 5/18/2024 Addie Pendergast

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Green River 48.65 10201 Nicole Wilson _________2
Evanston 47.59 11172 Emma Lonsway _________3
Natrona County 45.29 12370 Cami Costello _________4
Central 48.53 10108 Renee Wilson _________5
Thunder Basin 49.52 12583 Jayde Stremcha _________6
Central NT  991 Holly Clement _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Central 50.04 10100 Ellese Klaassen _________2
Sheridan 48.80  9505 Taylor Hedrick _________3
Sheridan 46.14 11508 Loralai Ketner _________4
Kelly Walsh 47.25 11265 Madyn Waring _________5
Evanston 48.37 10165 Cassie Barker _________6
Riverton NT 11452 Addison Alley _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Sheridan 51.36 11506 Ruby Jacobs _________2
Jackson Hole 47.79 11228 Madelyn Krasula _________3
Kelly Walsh 45.43 12239 Tristyn Buss _________4
Thunder Basin 46.47 11579 Ashley Rogge _________5
South 49.40 12119 Rachel Hedum _________6
Natrona County 52.44 12367 Dakota Casey _________7

Event  68   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 4A
National: 44.24 2019 DeSoto, TX

J. Griffin, J. Hollis, T. Armstrong, R. Effiong
Overall St.: 48.30 5/19/2006 Campbell County

K Ferguson, K Ford, E Moore, K Rehbein
Class: 48.30 5/19/2006 Campbell County High School

K Ferguson, K Ford, E Moore, K Rehbein
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTStar Valley _________3

1) #548 Catherine Nichols 12 2) #543 Arianna Foster 11
3) #544 Kate Gaskell 9 4) #549 Clara Pieper 11

51.44Central _________4
1) #89 Madison Benne 9 2) #108 Renee Wilson 10
3) #98 Adrienne Howard 11 4) #93 Makenzy Creel 10

51.90Rock Springs _________5
1) #468 Gabryella Bates 12 2) #471 Cambry Costantino 9
3) #473 Haydn Plant 10 4) #469 Brynn Bider 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
50.26Campbell County _________2

1) #80 Reese Dorr 12 2) #87 Summer Rigsby 10
3) #79 Machiah Adsit 11 4) #85 Hazel Martin 9

49.28Sheridan _________3
1) #504 Olivia Hardesty 11 2) #510 Leah Lynn 9
3) #506 Ruby Jacobs 11 4) #497 Lilly Charest 12

48.56Natrona County _________4
1) #379 Miyah Robertson 9 2) #373 Saige Gustafson 12
3) #367 Dakota Casey 12 4) #370 Cami Costello 12

49.18Thunder Basin _________5
1) #577 Grace Miller 11 2) #578 Laurin Miller 10
3) #582 Liliana Shannon 12 4) #571 Aryanna Gearhart 10

50.08Kelly Walsh _________6
1) #261 Allie Scribner 11 2) #258 Jaisley Munsell 10
3) #251 Sophie La Count 10 4) #241 Parker Giese 11

50.41Riverton _________7
1) #460 Ashlynn Prettyman 12 2) #453 Victoria Gale 12
3) #456 Cadence McGuffey 10 4) #452 Addison Alley 11

Event  76   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 4A
National: 3:35.49 2004 Long Beach Poly, CA

S. Woods, D. Harris, J. Lee, S. Solomon
Overall St.: 3:56.72 5/24/2014 Rock Springs

C Johnson, L Kroupa, M Kroupa, M Weidle
Class: 3:56.72 5/24/2014 Rock Springs

C Johnson, L Kroupa, M Kroupa, M Weidle
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4:13.30Kelly Walsh _________1

1) #240 Greysen Cawiezell 10 2) #258 Jaisley Munsell 10
3) #243 Sydney Gurkin 9 4) #257 Mayleigh McIntyre 11

4:09.11Sheridan _________2
1) #505 Taylor Hedrick 9 2) #510 Leah Lynn 9
3) #508 Loralai Ketner 11 4) #512 Hannah Mowry 10

4:07.21Campbell County _________3
1) #87 Summer Rigsby 10 2) #79 Machiah Adsit 11
3) #85 Hazel Martin 9 4) #83 Kendra Jensen 12

4:02.01Central _________4
1) #98 Adrienne Howard 11 2) #91 Holly Clement 9
3) #106 Karson Tempel 12 4) #94 Kalyanna Flores 11

4:05.32Natrona County _________5
1) #382 Ardin Smith 11 2) #370 Cami Costello 12
3) #372 Ashley Gross 12 4) #379 Miyah Robertson 9

4:08.68Jackson Hole _________6
1) #225 Grace Deslauriers 12 2) #228 Madelyn Krasula 11
3) #224 Natalie Bushnell 9 4) #229 Abigail Lucas 10

4:12.24Evanston _________7
1) #165 Cassie Barker 10 2) #172 Emma Lonsway 11
3) #169 Violet Cook 10 4) #175 Hallie Prete 10

4:13.85Thunder Basin _________8
1) #573 Audrey Hall 9 2) #574 Isabella Hand 9
3) #570 Aleigh Carter 11 4) #581 Kaidyn Schiller 9
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Event  84   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 4A
National: 8:46.30 3/30/2024 Lewisville Flower Mound

N. Humphries, A. Bennett, A. Fox, S. Humphries
Overall St.: 9:26.48 5/19/2023 Cody High School

K Silva, A Stafford, T Stinson, A Nelson
Class: 9:26.48 5/19/2023 Cody High School

K Silva, A Stafford, T Stinson, A Nelson
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
9:58.78Sheridan _________1A

1) #500 Alyssa Fehlauer 12 2) #511 Alexa Miller 12
3) #512 Hannah Mowry 10 4) #513 Jaelyn Ruybal 9

10:33.25East _________1B
1) #109 Madysen Colbert 9 2) #111 Ella Hohn 11
3) #115 Maggie Madsen 10 4) #116 Molly Madsen 12

9:44.98Central _________2A
1) #88 Malea Adams-Case 10 2) #92 Rian Cordell-Reiner 12
3) #104 Sofia Rose 10 4) #103 Adalyn Racines 10

10:24.98Campbell County _________2B
1) #83 Kendra Jensen 12 2) #84 Lillia Joslyn 10
3) #85 Hazel Martin 9 4) #87 Summer Rigsby 10

NTLaramie _________2C
1) #310 MacKenna Schabron 11 2) #306 Sophia Gonzales 11
3) #300 Claire Bunning 12 4) #305 Keiran Giraldo 10

10:18.27Natrona County _________3A
1) #372 Ashley Gross 12 2) #368 Nicole Clark 12
3) #380 Brooke Russell 10 4) #385 Ally Wheeler 12

11:07.79Jackson Hole _________3B
1) #231 Paulina Sanchez 10 2) #227 Charlotte Kilgrow 11
3) #230 Gigi Mahood 12 4) #226 Tirzah Ellis 9

NTStar Valley _________3C
1) #539 Alexis Angell 12 2) #540 Carlee Angell 10
3) #541 Tylita Bond 10 4) #550 Gracey Visser 11

11:03.93Riverton _________4A
1) #454 Samantha Krantz 12 2) #457 Georgeanne Moss 12
3) #458 Anastasia Nowland 9 4) #459 Lily Ormond 9

NTKelly Walsh _________4B
1) #254 Lexi Longhurst 10 2) #252 Jamisen Leeper 11
3) #250 Elise Kropatsch 10 4) #240 Greysen Cawiezell 10

Event  92   Girls High Jump 4A
National: 6-04.50 4/18/2015 Vashti Cunningham

Overall St.: 5-08.25 5/23/2015 Ann Wingeleth
Class: 5-08 5/18/2013 Lauren Taubert

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Sheridan NH  9505 Taylor Hedrick _________1
Natrona County NH 9386 Oaklee Yeager _________2
East 4-09.00 10118 Taylor Nelson _________3
Central 4-09.00 12106 Karson Tempel _________4
Evanston 4-09.00 10165 Cassie Barker _________5
Jackson Hole 4-11.00 12232 Ella Weimer _________6
Sheridan 4-11.00 11499 Peytin Fargnoli _________7
Green River 4-11.00 10201 Nicole Wilson _________8
Kelly Walsh 4-11.00 11244 Emma Hager _________9
Kelly Walsh 4-11.00 12238 Kendal Allaire _________10
Thunder Basin 4-11.00 10572 Kendal Gebhart _________11
Sheridan 4-11.00  9514 Kayla Watson _________12
Central 4-11.00 1190 Hailey Chapin _________13
Sheridan 5-01.00 10507 Trinity Johnson _________14
Natrona County 5-01.00  9371 Bristol Craig _________15
Kelly Walsh 5-03.00 10247 Lillian Hudson _________16
Kelly Walsh 5-03.00 11265 Madyn Waring _________17
Thunder Basin 5-05.00 11579 Ashley Rogge _________18

Event  100   Girls Pole Vault 4A
National: 15-00 2023 Hana Moll

Overall St.: 12-06.50 5/21/2021 Grace Shaffer
Class: 12-06.50 5/21/2021 Grace Shaffer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Laramie NH 12303 Addison Fowler _________1
Sheridan 8-06.00 11503 Aspasia Hamilton Kapptie _________2
Laramie 9-00.00 10301 Moorea Caputo-Wilkowski _________3
Green River 9-00.00 12199 Mikayla Dockter _________4
Kelly Walsh 9-00.00 11256 Gracie Magrum _________5
Natrona County 9-00.00 10366 Alaynah Briggs Brummond _________6
Kelly Walsh 9-06.00 11248 Jaidyn Jones _________7
Natrona County 9-06.00 10365 Erin Aune _________8
Laramie 10-00.00 11304 Kierra Gardner _________9
Central 10-00.00 12101 Elise Kovacs _________10
Campbell County10-00.00 1182 Delaney Gibson _________11
Evanston 10-00.00 11172 Emma Lonsway _________12
Rock Springs 10-06.00 10472 Brianna Dale _________13
Laramie 11-00.00 10302 Brynlee Enevoldsen _________14
Kelly Walsh 11-06.00 10245 Peyton Hamrick _________15
Campbell County12-00.00 1280 Reese Dorr _________16
Sheridan 12-00.00 12497 Lilly Charest _________17
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Event  108   Girls Long Jump 4A
National: 22-01.75 1976 Kathy McMillan

Overall St.: 20-08.50 5/16/2024 Taliah Morris
Class: 20-08.50 5/16/2024 Taliah Morris

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Kelly Walsh ND 11261 Allie Scribner _________1
Riverton 16-02.00 12453 Victoria Gale _________2
Green River 16-03.50 10201 Nicole Wilson _________3
Laramie 16-04.75 11304 Kierra Gardner _________4
Kelly Walsh 16-05.50 10255 Katie Lorenzen _________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Thunder Basin 16-07.25 11575 Claire Lubben _________1
Central 16-09.00 10108 Renee Wilson _________2
Sheridan 16-09.25 12515 Taygen Willson _________3
Natrona County 16-09.50 11378 Ella Ries _________4
Kelly Walsh 17-02.75 12239 Tristyn Buss _________5
Natrona County 17-06.50  9374 Kimmora Joseph _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Thunder Basin 17-06.50 11577 Grace Miller _________1
Laramie 17-08.00 12298 Kamrie Bingham _________2
Kelly Walsh 17-09.50 11265 Madyn Waring _________3
Central 18-05.00 12106 Karson Tempel _________4
Thunder Basin 18-05.00 11579 Ashley Rogge _________5
Rock Springs 18-11.25 12469 Brynn Bider _________6

Event  116   Girls Triple Jump 4A
National: 44-10 2019 Jasmine Moore

Overall St.: 39-10.25 5/20/2017 Leila Martinez
Class: 39-10.25 5/20/2017 Leila Martinez

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Natrona County ND  9374 Kimmora Joseph _________1
Jackson Hole 32-09.00 10229 Abigail Lucas _________2
East 33-04.75 10113 Evelyn Leiker _________3
Sheridan 34-00.75 12515 Taygen Willson _________4
Thunder Basin 34-01.75  9581 Kaidyn Schiller _________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Kelly Walsh 34-03.75  9264 Erica Walker _________1
Thunder Basin 34-04.25 10572 Kendal Gebhart _________2
Laramie 34-07.25 12298 Kamrie Bingham _________3
Evanston 34-08.00 12179 Celeste Swensen _________4
Central 34-08.50  997 Carley Haley _________5
Kelly Walsh 34-09.75 12238 Kendal Allaire _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Natrona County 35-00.50 10365 Erin Aune _________1
Kelly Walsh 35-02.75 10247 Lillian Hudson _________2
Natrona County 35-05.25 11378 Ella Ries _________3
Kelly Walsh 35-10.00 12239 Tristyn Buss _________4
Thunder Basin 36-02.50 11575 Claire Lubben _________5
Central 37-01.50 12106 Karson Tempel _________6

Event  124   Girls Discus Throw 4A
National: 193-08 2023 Emma Sralla

Overall St.: 159-02 5/20/2010 Baillie Gibson
Class: 159-02 5/20/2010 Baillie Gibson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

East ND 9112 Juliana Jeffery _________1
Natrona County ND 11381 Jasmine Sharkey _________2
Central 101-01 1195 Audrey Friedlan _________3
South 102-05  9120 Kylar Roetman _________4
Central 102-11 1199 Shelby Kirkbride _________5
Thunder Basin 108-09 10576 Lillyann Melton _________6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Laramie 108-11 10299 Kinley Bluemel _________1
Sheridan 109-01 12496 Amara Caywood _________2
Evanston 109-02 11166 Alyssa Brown _________3
Star Valley 112-07 11542 Abigail Carrillo-Zarate _________4
Natrona County 117-01 10377 Emma Reyes _________5
Green River 118-03.50 12196 Lillian Allison _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Sheridan 120-05 11502 Yonah Gradinaru _________1
Green River 122-11 11198 Amanda Davis _________2
Laramie 128-06 11307 Kate Lewis _________3
Riverton 128-08 11461 Alexis Taylor _________4
Natrona County 138-10 12383 Brynn Sybrant _________5
Kelly Walsh 149-04 10247 Lillian Hudson _________6

Event  132   Girls Shot Put 4A
National: 57-01.25 5/16/2017 Alyssa Wilson

Overall St.: 48-09 5/21/2010 Baillie Gibson
Class: 48-09 5/21/2010 Baillie Gibson

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Sheridan ND 12501 Danielle Gilbert _________1
Sheridan 33-04.25 11502 Yonah Gradinaru _________2
Natrona County 34-01.00 11381 Jasmine Sharkey _________3
Campbell County34-04.00 1186 Rylee McNeil _________4
Laramie 34-05.50 10299 Kinley Bluemel _________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Evanston 34-08.00 11166 Alyssa Brown _________1
Green River 34-11.00 11197 Sophia Arnold _________2
Kelly Walsh 35-02.00 12253 Morgan Lijewski _________3
Natrona County 35-04.00 10377 Emma Reyes _________4
East 35-04.50  9117 Sienna Naranjo _________5
Central 35-09.75 1199 Shelby Kirkbride _________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Natrona County 38-05.00 12383 Brynn Sybrant _________1
Thunder Basin 38-09.25 10576 Lillyann Melton _________2
Star Valley 38-10.00 11542 Abigail Carrillo-Zarate _________3
Sheridan 39-00.50 12496 Amara Caywood _________4
Green River 40-05.00 12196 Lillian Allison _________5
Laramie 40-06.75 11307 Kate Lewis _________6
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Event  144   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley 4A
Overall St.: 4:06.74 5/16/2024 Cody High School

A Broussard, I Paddock, L Kirkham, A Nelson
Class: 4:06.74 5/16/2024 Cody High School

A Broussard, I Paddock, L Kirkham, A Nelson
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
NTStar Valley _________3

1) #539 Alexis Angell 12 2) #548 Catherine Nichols 12
3) #544 Kate Gaskell 9 4) #547 Camryn Mackey 11

4:30.52Kelly Walsh _________4
1) #241 Parker Giese 11 2) #251 Sophie La Count 10
3) #240 Greysen Cawiezell 10 4) #254 Lexi Longhurst 10

NTCampbell County _________5
1) #80 Reese Dorr 12 2) #79 Machiah Adsit 11
3) #85 Hazel Martin 9 4) #83 Kendra Jensen 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:21.19Central _________1

1) #89 Madison Benne 9 2) #93 Makenzy Creel 10
3) #98 Adrienne Howard 11 4) #104 Sofia Rose 10

4:19.08Sheridan _________2
1) #505 Taylor Hedrick 9 2) #497 Lilly Charest 12
3) #512 Hannah Mowry 10 4) #511 Alexa Miller 12

4:19.03Thunder Basin _________3
1) #578 Laurin Miller 10 2) #582 Liliana Shannon 12
3) #580 Carlee Roth 10 4) #573 Audrey Hall 9

4:15.84Laramie _________4
1) #304 Kierra Gardner 11 2) #298 Kamrie Bingham 12
3) #310 MacKenna Schabron 11 4) #297 Lainey Berryhill 10

4:21.57Natrona County _________5
1) #373 Saige Gustafson 12 2) #375 Sara Lester 10
3) #382 Ardin Smith 11 4) #385 Ally Wheeler 12

4:26.58Evanston _________6
1) #169 Violet Cook 10 2) #173 Beatriz Navarro 10
3) #170 Elizabeth Ellsworth 10 4) #175 Hallie Prete 10

4:27.53Jackson Hole _________7
1) #225 Grace Deslauriers 12 2) #229 Abigail Lucas 10
3) #228 Madelyn Krasula 11 4) #233 Ellie Wheeler 11


